
J : The diameter of the mount hole is 11.1 mm
     with tolerance of +0.3/-0 mm.
F : Thickness of panel must be 5 mm or less.

Application Example

Cube Cupla
Models and Dimensions WAF : WAF stands for width across flats.

Plug PH type (Hose barb)

4 mm ID
4 mm ID
6 mm ID
6 mm ID

With
Without

With
Without

With
Without

With
Without

With
Without

With
Without

With
Without

With
Without

3.1
2.6
3.4
2.9

SPC-04PH
SPC-04PH-VL
SPC-06PH
SPC-06PH-VL

L
(36)
(36)
(40)
(40)

A
10
10
15
15

øH
14
14
14
14

øT
4.8
4.8
7
7

øB
2.5
2.5
3.6
3.6

Model
Application

 (Tube)
Mass
(g)

Dimensions (mm)

Plug PM type (Male thread)

Rc 1/8
Rc 1/8

2.0
1.5

SPC-10PM
SPC-10PM-VL

L
23
23

øH
11.4
11.4

Hp(WAF)

Hex.12
Hex.12

T
R 1/8
R 1/8

Model Application Mass
(g)

Dimensions (mm)

Socket SH type (Hose barb)

4 mm ID
4 mm ID
6 mm ID
6 mm ID

6.5
6.1
7.0
6.6

SPC-04SH
SPC-04SH-VL
SPC-06SH
SPC-06SH-VL

L
35
35
40
40

A
10
10
15
15

D
(20.3)
(20.3)
(20.3)
(20.3)

øT
4.8
4.8
7
7

øB
2.5
2.5
3.6
3.6

Model
Application

 (Tube)
Mass
(g)

Dimensions (mm)

Plug PHB type (For panel mount)

4 mm ID
4 mm ID
6 mm ID
6 mm ID

5.9
5.4
6.2
5.7

SPC-04PHB
SPC-04PHB-VL
SPC-06PHB
SPC-06PHB-VL

L
(40)
(40)
(45)
(45)

A
10
10
15
15

H(WAF)

Hex.14
Hex.14
Hex.14
Hex.14

øT
4.8
4.8
7
7

øB
2.5
2.5
3.6
3.6

Model Application Mass
(g)

Dimensions (mm)

Socket SM type (Male thread)

Rc 1/8
Rc 1/8

6.8
6.4

SPC-10SM
SPC-10SM-VL

L
31.5
31.5

D
(20.3)
(20.3)

T
R 1/8
R 1/8

Model Application Mass
(g)

Built-in
valve

Built-in
valve

Built-in
valve

Built-in
valve

Built-in
valve

Dimensions (mm)

B

T H

L

A B

TD

L

A

T

B

L

HFH

A

J

H

L
Hp

T

D

L

T

Before use, please be sure to read “Safety Guide” described at the end of this book and “Instruction Sheet” that comes with the products.
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